
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

November 11, 2025

732

190.00

164

19

317.68

120

41

336.22

104

09

365.56

68

1

387.50

63

1

380.00

47

71Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

November 11, 2025

535

221.20

113

015

304.89

101

6

304.70

89

13

402.79

73

11

454.39

53

3

356.30

45

48Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

November 11, 2025

3801

275.00

116

7

287.50

99

028

384.04

72

02

375.00

48

38Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

November 11, 2025

2202317

268.81

148

344

298.00

118

931

325.68

102

222

349.39

88

298

387.54

74

43

478.85

59

47

562.83

45

1885Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

November 11, 2025

141

260.00

115

0008

349.00

78

5

363.70

59

013Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

November 10, 2025

46143

234.17

148

9

286.67

132

47

340.00

100

116

310.65

87

180

392.04

71

60

436.63

56

6

337.50

39

418Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

November 10, 2025

670326

256.10

160

21

296.11

123

172

307.73

101

43

368.89

89

86

383.69

68

15

400.38

59

7

399.29

43

344Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

November 10, 2025

256

253.00

107

05

297.50

105

9

305.00

85

005

380.00

49

19Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

November 10, 2025

50001

300.00

82

04

262.37

57

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

November 08, 2025

29478

243.05

148

18

299.26

117

102

307.87

101

36

320.55

84

44

352.01

69

7

393.43

59

9

381.93

44

216Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

November 06, 2025

33676

258.52

144

20

284.58

118

114

310.33

102

60

342.80

88

33

407.42

75

31

497.50

56

2

490.00

47

260Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

November 05, 2025

23011

272.50

126

1

304.99

104

9

352.89

89

2

320.00

80

0023Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


